TRACT

6-19

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Tops/Biomass

7-19

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"

Red Maple Logs
Mixed Hwd Logs
Tops/Biomass

8-19

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak 4"
Basswood 4"

Red Maple Logs
Red Oak Logs

Ash Logs
Basswood Logs
Hard Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

9-19

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"
Basswood 4"
Red Oak 4"

Red Maple Logs
Basswood Logs
Ash Logs

Red Oak Logs
Hard Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

3100 Tons
230 Tons
650 Tons

2350 Tons
85 Tons
65.0 MBF
3.0 MBF
480 Tons

1650 Tons
575 Tons
100 Tons

80.0 MBF

50.0 MBF

30.0 MBF

15.0 MBF
4.0 MBF
450 Tons

1850 Tons
925 Tons
400 Tons

60 Tons

70.0 MBF

65.0 MBF

40.0 MBF
8.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
650 Tons

BIDDER

#Jacobs Enterprises

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

September 30, 2019

BIDDER BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

$7.00

$7.00

$0.25

TOTAL $23,472.50

TOTAL $ TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

*Verso

$9.59

$8.27

$250.00

$150.00

TOTAL $39,939.45

TOTAL $ TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $ TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $ TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

# - Under Advertised Value - Bid Rejected

* - Awarded

O:\PKDATA\Timber\BIDTABS\BidTabSeptember302019Results.x1s



10-19

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"

Red Maple Logs
White Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

11-19

Red Pine 4"
White Spruce 4"
White Pine 4"
Aspen 4"

820 Tons
120 Tons
40.0 MBF
4.0 MBF
200 Tons

600 Tons
75 Tons
70 Tons
30 Tons

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES
September 30, 2019

TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
*United Wood Products Bell Timber

$16.08 $13.35

$16.45 $13.35

$16.08 $13.35

$15.51 $10.85

TOTAL $12,472.65 TOTAL $10,271.25 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $

# - Under Advertised Value - Bid Rejected

* - Awarded
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