 			-
Septen	iber 30,	2019	

TRACT		BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
6-19 Aspen 4" Mixed Hardwood 4" Tops/Biomass	3100 Tons 230 Tons 650 Tons	#Jacobs Enterprises \$7.00 \$7.00 \$0.25 TOTAL \$23,472.50	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
7-19 Mixed Hardwood 4" Aspen 4" Red Maple Logs Mixed Hwd Logs Tops/Biomass	2350 Tons 85 Tons 65.0 MBF 3.0 MBF 480 Tons	*Verso \$9.59 \$8.27 \$250.00 \$150.00 TOTAL \$39,939.45	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
8-19 Mixed Hardwood 4" Red Oak 4" Basswood 4" Red Maple Logs Red Oak Logs Ash Logs Basswood Logs Hard Maple Logs Tops/Biomass	1650 Tons 575 Tons 100 Tons 80.0 MBF 50.0 MBF 30.0 MBF 15.0 MBF 4.0 MBF 450 Tons	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
9-19 Mixed Hardwood 4" Aspen 4" Basswood 4" Red Oak 4" Red Maple Logs Basswood Logs Ash Logs Red Oak Logs Hard Maple Logs Tops/Biomass	1850 Tons 925 Tons 400 Tons 60 Tons 70.0 MBF 65.0 MBF 40.0 MBF 8.0 MBF 6.0 MBF 650 Tons	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$

<sup># -</sup> Under Advertised Value - Bid Rejected

<sup>\* -</sup> Awarded

## MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES September 30, 2019

10-19						
Mixed Hardwood 4"	820 Tons					
Aspen 4"	120 Tons					
Red Maple Logs	40.0 MBF		_			
White Ash Logs	4.0 MBF		_			
Tops/Biomass	200 Tons					
		TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
11-19		*United Wood Products	Bell Timber			
Red Pine 4"	600 Tons	\$16.08	\$13.35			
White Spruce 4"	75 Tons	\$16.45	\$13.35			
White Pine 4"	70 Tons	\$16.08	\$13.35			
Aspen 4"	30 Tons	\$15.51	\$10.85			
		TOTAL \$12,472.65	TOTAL \$10,271.25	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$

<sup># -</sup> Under Advertised Value - Bid Rejected

<sup>\* -</sup> Awarded